C.L.P.O.A Membership Application

BACKGROUND

Clear Lake Property Owners Association membership is open to all residents of the area surrounding Schamerhorn Lake (Clear Lake) in the Village of Emsdale, in the Parry Sound District, including all properties within 500 meters of the Lake shoreline.

CLPOA membership entitles members to two (2) votes at the Annual General Meeting.

CLPOA membership dues are \$40 per family/property.

The CLPOA Constitution is available on the association website: www.clearlakepropertyowners.com				
APPLICANT INFORMATION				
Family Surname(s):				
First Name(s):				
CLEAR LAKE CONTACT INFORMATION				
Clear Lake street address:				
City: Emsdale	Province: ON		Postal Code: POA 1J0	
Clear Lake Phone Number:				
PERMANENT CONTACT INFORMATION (IF DIFFERENT FROM ABOVE)				
Street Address:				
City:	Province/State:		Postal/Zip Code:	
Home Phone Number: Cell / Work Phone Num			ne Num	ber:
NEWSLETTER INFORMATION				
Newsletter Preference	Email (Y/N)		Printed (Y/N)	
Primary Email Address for Contact:				
Additional Email Addresses for Newsletter:				
PAYMENT CHOICE AND INSTRUCTION				
Date:			Amount: \$40	
Optional Lake Preservation Donation Optional Postage and Handling Donation for Printed Newsletters				
Total Enclosed				
Please mail cheaues to: Clear Lake Property Owners Association, P.O Box 271, Emsdale, ON POA 110 OR				

Please mail cheques to: Clear Lake Property Owners Association, P.O Box 271, Emsdale, ON POA 1JO <u>OR</u> Please send an Interac E-Transfer through your own online banking to: info@clearlakepropertyowners.com

Questions of Concerns?

Please contact us at info@clearlakepropertyowners.com, or fill in a contact form at www.clearlakepropertyowners.com,

NON MEMBER CONTACT PERMISSION

If you do not wish to be a member but wish to receive critical Email alerts about lake matters, please send an email to info@clearlakepropertyowners.com or fill in a contact form at www.clearlakepropertyowners.com

